PORSCHE
CLuUB

Times recorded:
Venue & Date:

Prescott

24th June 2018

PETRO-CANADA HILLCLIME
™ CHAMPIONSHIP
LUBRICANTS
Practice Timed
1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd

Fastest
Class P1
Paul Howells 47.45 | 45.34 45.34 | 44.96 44.96
Peter Turnbull 49.08 | 47.29 47.29 | 46.72 46.72
Tim Barber 47.69 | 46.20 47.12 | 46.82 46.82
David Hilton 49.10 | 48.56 48.56 | 47.87 47.87
Bob Mortimer 50.37 | 49.17 49.17 | 49.58 49.17
Mel Spear 54.44 | 51.12 51.12 | 50.39 50.39
Class P2
Christian Ayres 49.38 | 48.01 48.01 | 47.81 47.81
Robert Lancaster-Gaye| 49.67 | 48.76 48.76 | 48.96 48.76
Simon Tarling 53.11 | 50.51 49.84 | 50.29 49.84
Ross McDonald 53.98 | 53.25 53.25 | 53.24 53.24
David Strange 58.35 | 55,94 55.94 | 54.95 54.95

DNF = Did Not Finish

NTR = No Time Recorded

Gap for
points

0.00
-1.76
-1.86
-2.91
-4.21
-5.43

0.00
-0.95
-2.03
-5.43
-7.14

Scored
Points

20.00
18.24
18.14
17.09
15.79
14.57

20.00
19.05
17.97
14.57
12.86

Total inc.
Bonus

Points

20.50
18.74
18.64
17.59
16.29
15.07

20.50
19.55
18.47
15.07
13.36

Starters
bonus

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5



